

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5342/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2000 in WA 1795/97
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

MATHEW P.THOMAS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KERALA STATE CIVIL SUPP.CORPN.LTD.&ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 27/11/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Petitioner (s) Mr. LN Rao, Adv.
Mr. Roy Abraham,Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. TLV Iyer, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.
Ms. Astha Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Learned counsel prays for and is allowed
four weeks' time to serve the unserved
respondent. List thereafter.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master