

Ø

C.A.No. 672 OF 2001
ITEM No.107

COURT NO. 10

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 672 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Mathew P. Thomas ...APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

Kerala State Civil Supp. Corpn. Ltd. & Ors. ...RESPONDENT(S)
(With office report)

Date : 30/01/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Not today.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan) (Shelly Sengupta)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
Court Master Court Master@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAA AAAAAAAAAAAAAAA